EPSON DOT MATRIX
LQ-2190
Reliability
With MTBF (mean time between
failure) of 20,000 power-on hours and
a print head life of 400 million strokes
per wire, this extremely robust printer
is suitable for medium and large print

Warranty Standard: 12 months return to base
Optional: Cover plus 36 month return to base
Order code LQ-2190 220V version C11CA92001
LQ-2190 240V version C11CA92001A0
Black fabric ribbon C13S015086
Pull tractor unit    C12C800322
Roll paper holder C12C811141
Serial interface C12C824432
Epson network print server C12C824352
EPSON DOT MATRIX LQ-2190
EPSON Europe B.V. • Otto-Hahn-Str. 4 • D-40670 Meerbusch • Tel. +49 (0) 1805 377661 • www.epson-europe.com
EPSON® is a registered trademark of the SEIKO EPSON® Corporation. All other products mentioned in this document are
solely for the purposes of identifi cation and may be brand names or registered trademarks of the companies in question.